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TECHNICAL INFORMATION – TF77(T) 
DESIGNED BY PROFESSIONALS FOR PROFESSIONALS

Table-top Fryers TF77 TF77 Turbo 

Capacity (litres) 2 x 7 2 x 7 

Dimensions (mm) 
Width 

Depth 
Height 

560 

415 
265-420

560 

415 
265-420

Basket (mm) 
Width 

Depth 

Height 

220 

235 

105 

220 

235 

105 

Production Capacity (kg/h) 14-18 20-24

Net Weight (kg) 17 17 

Load 

2N 400V 

Single phase 

- 

2 x 13 amp 

2 x 11.5 amp 

- 

Kilowatts (kW) 

2N 400V 
Single phase 

- 
2 x 3.12 

2 x 4.6 
- 

Cables 2 2 

Complete with lid, 2 x baskets and 2 x mains leads

Valentine Equipment Ltd 
4 Trafford Road 

Reading 
Berkshire, RG1 8JS 

Tel:  0118 957 1344 
info@valentinefryers.com 
www.valentinefryers.com


